1
Metal fl at enclosures MF
 ■ Metal (sheet-steel) fl at enclosures MF
 ■ Tested according to EN 62208
 ■ Variants for surface and fl ush mounting
 ■ Versions with 24 and 33 modules per a row,
2 up to 6 rows
 ■ Degree of protection IP40

An important part of enclosures MF is a wide range of accessories for their customisation. There are off ered
mounting plates, space separators, front plates, cable grommets, cable fi xing rail, key-locks and others.
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
MF
Product
family
MF:
metal fl at
sheet-stell
enclosures
3
Number
of rows
2 - 6
F
Version
F: Flush
-mounted
S: Surface
-mounted
72
Number
of modules
48 - 198
W
Door type
W: white
2
Metal fl at enclosures MF
Door frame can be turned
and adjusted in depth
Pressed-in nuts
for functional screws
N/PE terminals
in the scope of delivery
Removable frame
with door
No exceeding screws
on mounting sides
High stiff ness thanks to
used robust material
Comfortable mounting
into all types of walls
3
Metal fl at enclosures MF
Pre-pressed openings
for cable grommets
Standardized
key-lock system
Wide range of accessories
Separate sheet-steel
front plates
Pre-cut openings
for conductors
Easy change of door
opening direction
4
Modules Number Total N+PE Article No. Type  Packing
per a row of rows modules terminals
24 2 48 2x 2+43 105559 MFF2 48W 1
24 3 72 2x 2+43 105560 MFF3 72W 1
24 4 96 2x 2+43 105561 MFF4 96W 1
24 5 120 2x 2+43 105562 MFF5 120W 1
24 6 144 2x 2+43 105563 MFF6 144W 1
33 2 66 2x 2+43 105564 MFF2 66W 1
33 3 99 2x 2+43 105565 MFF3 99W 1
33 4 132 2x 2+43 105566 MFF4 132W 1
33 5 165 2x 2+43 105567 MFF5 165W 1
33 6 198 2x 2+43 105568 MFF6 198W 1
Flush mounted versions, sheet-steel door
• Flush mounted
• 24 or 33 modules per a row